PTC thermistor
Initial
Current
(Ap-p)
After 3
Sec.
(mAp-p)
After 60
Sec.
(mArms)
Rated Vol.
VN(V)
Load
Resistance
RL(Ω )
D±10 T
1 MZ71-3ROX140 40:60 140 ≥26 ≤300 ≤15 100,120 3 12 6.0 0.6 7.5
2 MZ71-5RON140 5±30% 40:60 140 ≥35 ≤300 ≤15 100,120 3 13 6.0 0.6 7.5,10
3 MZ71-7ROM140 7±20% 40:60 140 ≥25 ≤300 ≤15 100,120 10 14 6.0 0.6 7.5,10
4 MZ71-9ROM270 9±20% 40:60 270 ≥25 ≤300 ≤12 220 10 14 6.0 0.6 7.5,10
5 MZ71-12RM270 12±20% 40:60 270 ≥20 ≤240 ≤12 220 10 14 6.0 0.6 7.5,10
6 MZ71-14RM270 14±20% 40:60 270 ≥20 ≤200 ≤12 220 10 14 6.0 0.6 7.5,10
7 MZ71-18RM270 18±20% 40:60 270 ≥20 ≤250 ≤12 220 10 14 6.0 0.6 7.5,10
8 MZ71-22RM270 22±20% 40:60 270 ≥20 ≤150 ≤12 220 10 14 6.0 0.6 7.5,10
Note： 1. R 25 resistance tolerance can be selected per customer’s requirement.
           2. Encapsulation mode can be made per customer’s requirement.
           3. Wire shape kinked form can be selected.
Curie
temperature
T c (℃)
Max
Operating
Voltage
Vmax (V)
Shenzhen DXM Technology Co., Ltd
Current Attenuation
Characteristics
Condition Dimension （mm）
Item Part No.
Rated Zero
Power
Resistance
R(N)(Ω)
PTC Thermistor for degaussing loop of colour TV chromoscope-MZ71 series
Specification&Part no.
QQ:1794139339
Skype:dxm_sales
Shenzhen DXM Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: http://www.dxmht.com Mobile: 86-13823707943
Email:  info@dxmht.com